Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th=
6th=
8th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

WPL Schedule 26 Final Results

Results as at 11:34, Saturday 28 September

48 results received out of 49
plus 1 no result

Division 1

Gaynor Williams+John Wilmott
Robin Rose+John Maclachlan
Brian Smith+Chris Banks
Wendy Ellwood+John Ellwood
Terry McCarron+Paul Davies
David Owen+Janet Owen
Jean Parsons+Jackie Beavon
Joan Kershaw+Guy Kershaw

Division 2

Martyn Harris+Alan Wearmouth
Wendy Owen+Alan James

Paul Davies+Michelle Davies
Jean Dale+Laura Watson

Mike Richardson+George Page
Frank Jenkinson+Mike Steven
Jennie Pates+Margaret Douglas
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